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Position Cell Email Field Team Name
Clayton Valley Little League

Chris Branich President 925.305.6972 thepresident.cvll@gmail.com Clayton Community Park (CCP)

Ryan Carone VP Baseball 925.525.0139 vp.baseball.cvll@gmail.com Upper Fields

Regency Dr     Clayton

Rob Silverberg M Manager 925.639.8082 rob001s@yahoo.com CCP Vipers

Kevin Scudero M Manager 925.628.4637 kscudero@gmail.com CCP Renegades

Scott Newlin M Manager 925.567.6154 snewlinjr@gmail.com CCP Dirtbags

Ryan Carone 3A Manager 925.525.0139 Rcarone85@gmail.com CCP Team 1

Scott Newlin 3A Manager 925.567.6154 snewlinjr@gmail.com CCP Team 2

Ivan Perez 3A Manager 925.234.4443 ibp726@me.com CCP Team 3

Concord American Little League

Rick Munoz President 925.329.2918 rocnbol@gmail.com Olivera Fields

Mike Bidwell Major Director 925.286.7787 biddy24local6@hotmail.com 2720 E Olivera Rd

Tim Stites Player Agent 925.368.8967 t.stites32@yahoo.com Concord

Mike Floritt M Manager 424.903.9193 mikeflorit@gmail.com Olivera Fields Dodgers

Richard Ramsey M Manager 434.989.3054 rramsey@liberty.edu Olivera Fields Angels

Chris Brady M Manager 925.963.2782 cjbrady34@gmail.com Olivera Fields Diamondbacks

Scott Sealock M Manager 925.766.9178 chevytoyz04@yahoo.com Olivera Fields Giants

Nick Smith 3A Manager 408.210.9243 nsmith@jjalbanese.com Olivera Fields Space Cowboys

Theresa Martinez 3A Manager 510.552.2700 theresamartinez725@gmail.com Olivera Fields River Bandits

Justin Andersen 3A Manager 415.264.1177 justinandersen@aol.com Olivera Fields Cannon Ballers

Matt Harrod 3A Manager 925.207.0777 mattyh22@hotmail.com Olivera Fields Team 1

Pinole Hercules Little League

Arnold Lum President 510.326.3619 president@pinoleherculesll.org Ellerhorst Elementary Fields

Jose Luis Lopez BB Director 415.439.3116 baseball@pinoleherculesll.org 3501 Pinole Valley Rd

Paul Hunter Scheduler 510.778.5035 Scheduler@pinoleherculesll.org Pinole

Angel Galarza M Manager 415.516.4989 angelgalarza831@gmail.com Ellerhorst

Alfredo Aguilera M Manager 510.520.9615 alfa1125@yahoo.com Ellerhorst

Arnold Lum 3A Manager 510.326.3619 info@pinoleherculesll.org Ellerhorst

Brian Bradford 3A Manager 415.235.2576 cchampain@aol.com Ellerhorst

Ron Vanzant 3A Manager 707.486.5708 aroundbogey@gmail.com Ellerhorst

Venny Mondragon 2A Manager 510.672.8976 vennymondragon@gmail.com Ellerhorst

Roberto Orellana 2A Manager 510.326.3619 info@pinoleherculesll.org Ellerhorst

Christopher Ornelas 2A Manager 415.572.7068 chrismas13@yahoo.com Ellerhorst

Pittsburg Little League

Ben Navarro President 925.305.8873 navarroben@yahoo.com City Park

Dan Flores VP 925.202.5536 dflo414@yahoo.com 60 Civic Ave

Pittsburg

Thomas McDerment 3A Manager 510.778.6937 Mcdtom7@gmail.com City Park
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Richmond Little League

Eva Padilla Romero President 510.427.4254 kaymun79@gmail.com Nicholl Park Fields

Daniela Rueda VP Baseball 510.921.8764 ilsedrueda@gmail.com Richmond

Carlos Ramirez 3A Manager 415.410.1510 sfcalidad7@gmail.com Nicholl Park Field Tigers

Vivian Gomez 2A Manager 510.472.0020 vgomez8907@yahoo.com Nicholl Park Field Punishers

Ben Castro 2A Manager 707.641.5824 mrcastroteaches@yahoo.com Nicholl Park Field A's

Martell Bates 2A Manager 510.350.6082 Martell2k8@yahoo.com Nicholl Park Field Chihuahuas

Martha Neito 2A Manager 510.478.8290 martha.nieto-serrano@wccusd.net Nicholl Park Field Little Stars


